
順位 １～２年生 学年 学校名 １ｈ ２ｈ ３ｈ ４ｈ ５ｈ ６ｈ ７ｈ ８ｈ ９ｈ 合計

1 志磨  美咲 2年 井吹東小学校 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 2 10 42
2 中尾  梨紗子 2年 井吹の丘小学校 7 4 5 5 4 5 6 2 7 45
3 宮山　綺菜 1年 播磨西小学校 5 3 6 4 4 5 6 2 10 45
4 大音　一花 2年 井吹東小学校 4 5 6 4 5 5 7 4 6 46
5 本庄　絢陽 1年 播磨西小学校 6 2 6 4 5 5 6 3 13 50
6 水落　鉄士 1年 志方東小学校 7 6 4 10 6 6 6 4 4 53
7 長坂　千愛 2年 蓮池小学校 6 7 8 7 5 9 5 3 8 58
8 井上　拓海 2年 伊保小学校 8 6 13 6 6 9 8 3 12 71

順位 ３～４年生 学年 学校名 １ｈ ２ｈ ３ｈ ４ｈ ５ｈ ６ｈ ７ｈ ８ｈ ９ｈ 合計

1 黒﨑　玲名 3年 塩屋北小学校 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 5 29
2 鳥本　心晴 3年 播磨南小学校 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 1 5 31
3 松島　果央 3年 井吹の丘小学校 3 4 2 7 4 3 3 4 3 33
4 小佐部　りさ 3年 井吹の丘小学校 4 2 5 3 2 5 4 3 5 33
5 山内　勇羽乙 4年 苦楽園小学校 5 2 5 4 2 5 4 2 5 34
6 岩﨑　美緒 3年 塩屋北小学校 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 2 6 34
7 宗田　快 3年 井吹の丘小学校 4 5 2 5 4 5 4 4 2 35
8 長井　悠希 4年 播磨南小学校 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 35
9 安國　太稀 4年 井吹東小学校 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 9 36
10 赤野　紗也 4年 井吹東小学校 6 4 3 3 3 6 4 3 5 37
11 上野　佑人 3年 井吹東小学校 4 4 5 4 2 3 5 3 7 37
12 三好　潤弥 4年 播磨南小学校 3 5 4 6 3 4 4 3 6 38
13 中野　雅太 3年 井吹の丘小学校 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 8 40
14 宮本　航冴 3年 広野小学校 4 3 5 4 5 5 6 2 8 42
15 久宝　千彩 3年 平岡東小学校 4 2 5 4 7 6 6 3 6 43
16 田路　結菜 3年 氷丘南小学校 5 4 6 6 4 6 5 3 7 46
17 山口　瑚乃 3年 荒井小学校 6 4 9 7 7 5 6 4 9 57
18 大音　蒼甫 3年 井吹東小学校 7 6 4 14 6 3 10 6 5 61
19 中濱　真瑠 3年 荒井小学校 7 4 8 5 4 9 9 3 15 64

順位 ５～６年生 学年 学校名 １ｈ ２ｈ ３ｈ ４ｈ ５ｈ ６ｈ ７ｈ ８ｈ ９ｈ 合計

1 吉野　陽翔 6年 井吹東小学校 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 1 4 24
2 福山　幸菜 5年 高丸小学校 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 2 4 27
3 田中　温琉 6年 自由が丘小学校 3 2 5 3 2 4 3 2 4 28
4 長尾　咲花 5年 高丸小学校 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 5 28
5 吉田　ひかり 6年 播磨南小学校 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 29
6 秋山　要 6年 高丸小学校 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 30
7 藤原　直之 6年 蓮池小学校 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 30
8 三好　輝明 5年 播磨南小学校 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 5 30
9 長尾　航汰 5年 高丸小学校 4 3 3 2 2 5 3 3 5 30
10 四宮　萌彩 5年 井吹東小学校 4 2 4 3 1 3 4 3 6 30
11 加藤　大翔 5年 高丸小学校 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 2 5 32
12 上村　佳蓮 5年 高丸小学校 4 2 5 3 3 4 4 2 6 33
13 宮本　彩寧 5年 広野小学校 4 3 5 4 2 5 4 2 6 35
14 松本　光路郎 6年 高丸小学校 3 4 6 3 2 4 4 3 6 35
15 松島　奈央 5年 井吹の丘小学校 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 7 35
16 上野　健太 5年 井吹東小学校 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 36
17 朝霧　琉衣 5年 播磨南小学校 4 3 7 4 4 4 4 2 5 37
18 堀　香里奈 5年 播磨南小学校 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 2 7 37
19 谷本　勘太郎 6年 蓮池小学校 3 4 3 8 3 3 7 2 5 38
20 長坂　成大 6年 蓮池小学校 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 7 39
21 田路　理央 5年 氷丘南小学校 6 5 7 6 3 4 7 4 7 49



順位 総合成績 １ｈ ２ｈ ３ｈ ４ｈ ５ｈ ６ｈ ７ｈ ８ｈ ９ｈ 合計
1 吉野　陽翔 6年 井吹東小学校 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 1 4 24
2 福山　幸菜 5年 高丸小学校 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 2 4 27
3 田中　温琉 6年 自由が丘小学校 3 2 5 3 2 4 3 2 4 28
4 長尾　咲花 5年 高丸小学校 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 5 28
5 吉田　ひかり 6年 播磨南小学校 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 29
6 黒﨑　玲名 3年 塩屋北小学校 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 5 29
7 秋山　要 6年 高丸小学校 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 30
8 藤原　直之 6年 蓮池小学校 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 30
9 三好　輝明 5年 播磨南小学校 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 5 30
10 長尾　航汰 5年 高丸小学校 4 3 3 2 2 5 3 3 5 30
11 四宮　萌彩 5年 井吹東小学校 4 2 4 3 1 3 4 3 6 30
12 鳥本　心晴 3年 播磨南小学校 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 1 5 31
13 加藤　大翔 5年 高丸小学校 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 2 5 32
14 松島　果央 3年 井吹の丘小学校 3 4 2 7 4 3 3 4 3 33
15 小佐部　りさ 3年 井吹の丘小学校 4 2 5 3 2 5 4 3 5 33
16 上村　佳蓮 5年 高丸小学校 4 2 5 3 3 4 4 2 6 33
17 山内　勇羽乙 4年 苦楽園小学校 5 2 5 4 2 5 4 2 5 34
18 岩﨑　美緒 3年 塩屋北小学校 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 2 6 34
19 宗田　快 3年 井吹の丘小学校 4 5 2 5 4 5 4 4 2 35
20 長井　悠希 4年 播磨南小学校 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 35
21 宮本　彩寧 5年 広野小学校 4 3 5 4 2 5 4 2 6 35
22 松本　光路郎 6年 高丸小学校 3 4 6 3 2 4 4 3 6 35
23 松島　奈央 5年 井吹の丘小学校 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 7 35
24 上野　健太 5年 井吹東小学校 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 36
25 安國　太稀 4年 井吹東小学校 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 9 36
26 朝霧　琉衣 5年 播磨南小学校 4 3 7 4 4 4 4 2 5 37
27 赤野　紗也 4年 井吹東小学校 6 4 3 3 3 6 4 3 5 37
28 堀　香里奈 5年 播磨南小学校 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 2 7 37
29 上野　佑人 3年 井吹東小学校 4 4 5 4 2 3 5 3 7 37
30 谷本　勘太郎 6年 蓮池小学校 3 4 3 8 3 3 7 2 5 38
31 三好　潤弥 4年 播磨南小学校 3 5 4 6 3 4 4 3 6 38
32 長坂　成大 6年 蓮池小学校 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 7 39
33 中野　雅太 3年 井吹の丘小学校 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 8 40
34 宮本　航冴 3年 広野小学校 4 3 5 4 5 5 6 2 8 42
35 志磨  美咲 2年 井吹東小学校 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 2 10 42
36 久宝　千彩 3年 平岡東小学校 4 2 5 4 7 6 6 3 6 43
37 中尾  梨紗子 2年 井吹の丘小学校 7 4 5 5 4 5 6 2 7 45
38 宮山　綺菜 1年 播磨西小学校 5 3 6 4 4 5 6 2 10 45
39 大音　一花 2年 井吹東小学校 4 5 6 4 5 5 7 4 6 46
40 田路　結菜 3年 氷丘南小学校 5 4 6 6 4 6 5 3 7 46
41 田路　理央 5年 氷丘南小学校 6 5 7 6 3 4 7 4 7 49
42 本庄　絢陽 1年 播磨西小学校 6 2 6 4 5 5 6 3 13 50
43 水落　鉄士 1年 志方東小学校 7 6 4 10 6 6 6 4 4 53
44 山口　瑚乃 3年 荒井小学校 6 4 9 7 7 5 6 4 9 57
45 長坂　千愛 2年 蓮池小学校 6 7 8 7 5 9 5 3 8 58
46 大音　蒼甫 3年 井吹東小学校 7 6 4 14 6 3 10 6 5 61
47 中濱　真瑠 3年 荒井小学校 7 4 8 5 4 9 9 3 15 64
48 井上　拓海 2年 伊保小学校 8 6 13 6 6 9 8 3 12 71


